PULOM
                                                                          PLB  series  DC-link
www.anwo-cap.com ２３
特点/ Features
◆聚丙烯薄膜介质                                Polypropylene film
◆金属化聚丙薄膜                                Metalized polypropylene film
◆具有自愈性                                    Self healing
◆低损耗，低自感                                Low loss  Low inductance

STYE: N
STYE: H
常用规格技术参数 General  Electrical  data
Part Number
CAP
μF
Dimension (mm) du/dt
v/μs
Irms@25˚C
@10kHz
ESR@
1.0kHz
Output
L D insert
Un 400Vdc
PLB600K30 30 40 45 45 27 1.8 M6
PLB600K50 50 50 50 32 30 2.0 M6
PLB600K80 80 50 62 32 40 1.5 M6
PLB600K100 100 60 60 22 35 2.0 M6
PLB600K150 150 60 75 22 48 1.5 M6
PLB600K200 200 110 60 10 35 3.0 M6
PLB600K300 300 110 72 10 48 2.1 M6
Un 800Vdc
PLB800K20 20 40 44 65 25 2.0 M6
PLB800K30 30 50 46 40 25 2.4 M6
PLB800K40 40 50 52 40 30 2.0 M6
PLB800K50 50 50 59 40 35 1.6 M6
PLB800K100 100 60 72 30 45 1.8 M6
PLB800K150 150 110 62 14 35 3.0 M6
PLB800K200 200 110 71 14 45 2.5 M6
Un 1000Vdc
PLB1000K15 15 40 51 80 23 2.2 M6
PLB1000K25 25 50 54 55 25 2.4 M6
PLB1000K40 40 50 69 55 35 1.8 M6
PLB1000K50 50 60 69 40 33 2.3 M6
PLB1000K80 80 60 86 40 45 1.8 M6
PLB1000K100 100 110 66 20 30 4.0 M6
PLB1000K150 150 114 81 20 45 3.0 M8
编码:   PLB800K20-M6-40      "M6 "= output   40="Length"